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Land Sale ID: 
Property/Compartment: 

RMS District: 
Lease: 
Owner: 

State/County: 
Acres: 

21376
B2/2582
EVF1,Jay
Fee
EVF1
FL/Santa Rosa
202.15

Merchantable Pine
Premerchantable Pine
Hardwood Land
Cleared

Food Plot / Open Field
Reserved Timber
Water
Non-Forest

70
75
54

1

Above numbers represent Acres

N
This map is not warranted for

completeness or accuracy
1 inch equals 0.25 miles

1:15,840
Date Created: 1/15/2021


